NO. LY/L SEgwi MR EXH Hfr| RBE
Part Code Chinese Specification English Name Unit [ Qty(pcs)
—. 17557 58/ Upper Gearbox
I
1 2345 6 7 891011 1213141510 1617 18 19 20
’ " 26
17
28
X 29
38133 34157 136135134\ 33\ 32165 "\ 31
1 [20300-T07901-9  'HSD1G-100/Hhyss o0 (4 /5% 1 55 Shifting Arm PCS 1
2 192203-0001 GB/T 7757.2-95/02 % £ 10x2.0 0 ring 10x2.0 PCS 2
3 [21201-T01901-E  |HSD1G-90B/#if4$k Y k15 20Cr/ % 14 kAR Shifting fork PCS 1
4 190701-0002-Z9 GB/T97.1-2002F A& -AZ; /8%1.6 /15 [ 5 Flat washer 8*1.6 PCS 7
5 [90801-0003-Z9 GB/T93-1987 7 fE IR TR /8% 2.1 /14 (4 £t Spring Washer 8*2.1 PCS 7
6 |90601-0800-39 GB/T6170-200012 /X B4R /M8*1.25/84% /14 [ 5+ Nut M8*1.25 PCS 2
7 [20215-T01101-9  |HSD1G-75I/M10*1.02 % & it il /15 (1 6 Drain Bolt M10*1.0 PCS 1
8 |20214-T01902 HSD1G-90B/#L;l /R /B F90B/% H /#E4T t1/+K-75mm 0il level Gauge PCS 1
HSD1G-
9 [20201-T07903-F  |100Z! /25 if55{AM [FisE&4 (ADC)/iFFRiH /At EE |Upper gearbox body PCS 1
Y e e WA bW k& T e N 2
GB/T276-
10 1994 R W EKE] K 600002 /@17*35*10/P6 £ 7l 1 C3 /6 PCS 2
91601-6003-P63  |003 Bearing 6003
HSD1G-
11 [20701-T07902 1008/ E 5 (%2 ) #1/F20CrMnTi/ B F =B 5%525/3 |Main shaft PCS 1

6K/ | tA&1214 I 5451614 /HiH£225.5mm

1o, 4L 13 m




12 |20901-T01901 HSD1G-90B /&34 #4 57 20CrMnTi/#f£-100.5mm Reverse shaft PCS
13 HSD1G- PCS
20912-T01901 90B /&£ 5415 20CrMnTi/ | %1214 O %2015 Reverse gear
14 Adjusting washer PCS
91802-0036 IR $10.6xP18x1 ®10.6xP18x1
15 Adjusting PCS
91802-0068 TEELER S /P17.5%xD19.5%0.5 washer/®17.5x$19.5x0.5
16 HSD1G- Gasket for end cover of PCS
20206-T07901 90B /45 46 5 3 A FE A M [FINY300fiH A 18 54(/£0.5) |upper gearbox
HSD1G-
17 90B/ TE L TTAS#4W /I T EE / Pox 12K T (1591104- PCS
91104-T01901-E  [T02401-E) Locating pin
HSD1G-
18 (20205-T07905-F 1002 /20 i FG G M [Fi5E &4 (ADC12) Ak /e8as 2235 75| End cover of upper gearbox | PCS
W T N )
19 |90103-0830-09 GB/T16674.1/M8*1.25*30/8.84f /% [ ¢ Bolt M8*1.25*30 PCS
20 [20116-T07901 1008 /BH DB ZEM 5T T I #E/30%6 (201944 53H)  |Dustproof rubber plug PCS
GB/T276-
21 19945 75 BREH 72600005 /15*p35*11 /P62 4 11C3/6 PCS
91601-6202-P63  |202 Bearing 6202
22 \ o PCS
91802-0022 JEEE TR B5%23*0.5 Adjusting washer 15*23*0.5
23 192101-0004 GB/T894.1-1986% F s R4k -AZY /20 Checking ring for shaft ®20 | PCS
24 HSD1£}- Duplex gear for counter PCS
20801-T01901 90B/ B I EE 445 20CrMnTi/ | t5%73614 I %732t |shaft
25 |91701-0004 GB/T308R I HiK FHEKP6.0 Steel ball PCS
HSD1G-
26 [20705-T01901-E  [90B/TEAI5¥EEHT[Fi65Mn/ i FE%r4.5B, BB %£42.58]/ |Locating spring PCS
1% (20705-T02201-E)
100412 /& #ik4 i 20CrMnTi (GB/T3077-
27 [20802-T07903 99) /it / %L 715 /I3 K- 114mm/ 5 TH A 14x P17 /75 | Counter shaft PCS
FiRZE K
28 GB/T276- PCS
91601-6004-P63  |1994;7 5 EK KK 600002 p20*p42*12 /P6:15F2/C3 /6004 |Bearing 6004
29 |90601-0800-39 GB/T6170-200012Y /XA 82 £} /M8*1.25 /84 /i (5% Nut M8 PCS
30 [90301-0845-09 GB/T70.1/M8*1.25%45 /8.84% /1% |1 ¢ Screw M8 PCS




(B FF) HSD1G-

135A/ B ELEMFTASH#IN/ BRI RN EB TR (EES

31 |20211-T03501 SR > RSN > BP100/100B/135A58 Clutch cable fixing seat PCS
VEE S B A R
32 [20222-T01901-9  [HSD1G-90B/E & X EM|FHQ235/ /£ /s (1 F¢ Support arm for clutch PCS
33 [92201-0010 GB/T3452.1-2005/& %550 FH O BUAR B2 £ Bl /9*2.65 O ring 9%2.65 PCS
34 |20217-T02401 HSD1G-100B/ B &+ EMFi45#5] (@14*@18*28.5) Clutch bushing PCS
35 HSD1G-135A/ B &4k XM FHZG35/% 1% (F21203-T02201- PCS
21203-T03501-E  |E) Clutch fork
36 |91402-0004-Z9 GB/T91-2000FF [ %5/1.6*20/ 1% (£ Cotter pin 1.6*20 PCS
37 [90901-0628-Z9 GB/T882-1986% i BAY /6*28 /1% [ ¢ Pin roll 6*28 PCS
38 [(92101-0005 GB/T894.1-1986%H F g - F4pE-A% /14 Checking ring for shaft ®14 | PCS
—. {TZ555 5055 T %6 /Bottom Gearbox
e =
%E —h—t—
7 —t——x
. __:E___’*—-l—-—c:u
2o\s |14
ola b
18
19
1 |91402-0003-Z9 GB/T91-2000FF [%5/2.5*25 /1% ¢ Cotter pin 2.5%25 PCS
) GB/T6178-19861%! /X A FHfEIR A} - PCS
90611-1200-39 AFIBY; /M12*1.75 /84 /1% [ 5% Nut M12
3 |90801-0006-Z9 GB/T93-1987 b A RUGAEETARE /12*3.1 /15 (9 5% Spring Washer 12 PCS
4 190701-0007-Z9 GB/T97.1-2002F A& -AZY /12*2.5 /1% (4 5% Flat washer 12 PCS




HSD1G-

1008 /&I A a4 5T 20CrMnTi/ B2 B FF X B & 8825/36 K PCS 1
5 |[20808-T07901 JEI24 14 Bevel gear for counter shaft
GB/T297-
6 1994 R4 A T Hl 75300002 /17*40 /P655RR /7 C3 /3020 PCS 1
91606-30203-P63 |3 Bear 30203
GB/T297-
1994[F| 578 T 7K 300002 /p20* 47 /P62 7% ) C3 /30 PCS 1
7 [91606-30204-P63 (204 Bear 30204
8 HSD1G-100% /3T /5 54715 20CrMnTi (GB/T3077- PCS "
20632-T07902 99) i -229mm Vertical teeth gear
HSD1G-
9 [20609-T01901 90B/{TEF BRI FNY 300 H A 2 H(/E0.5) Gasket for bottom gearbox PCS 1
HSD1G-100% /1T EFE (A Bk £ 500-
10 |20601-T07906-B01 7/T\%ﬁiﬁ/)}éﬁi/PTBlackE é%ﬁ%ﬂfﬁfﬁ Bottom gearbox body PCS 1
11 [90701-0001-Z9 GB/T97.1-2002F & -A%% /10*2 /15 (4 5% Flat washer 10 PCS 4
12 [90801-0001-Z9 GB/T93-1987 7 fE FIg EEHEE /10%2.6 /15 [ ¢ Spring Washer 10 PCS 4
13 [90101-1030-09 GB/T5783/M10%1.5*30/8.82; /1% 4 & Bolt M10*1.5*30 PCS 4
HSD1G-
14 |20613-T02401-9  |100B/FhL2E#1 5 Q235 /[AIFL/EC AR T, T Fa /14 (5 4 Dustproof Cover PCS 2
GB/T9877.1-
19881 2 il B T 2 51 P N G0 42 FB A / 025% 407 /AR PCS 4
15 [91901-0003-02 N 0il seal @25*p40*7
16 [92201-0003 GB/T3452.1-20057& £ Sz ORI % £ B /45%2.65 |0 ring 45%2.65 PCS 1
17 |20614-T07901-B01 Dlél(_}-\l/OJ(f)?_f’.l_J/ﬁ%%@5)5$7I‘EQ235/PTB1ackC Dustproof plate for bottom | 1, . 1
E et gearbox
18 [90801-0003-Z9 GB/T93-1987 7 f AUsk 5 ARG /8% 2.1 /14 [ 5% Spring Washer 8 PCS 8
19 [90101-0816-09 GB/T5783/M10%1.25%16/8.84% /% 4 & Bolt M10*1.25*16 PCS 2
Aluminum washer
20 |[90703-0001-F FEFAH /910.5%p15*2 @10.5%@15*2 PCS 1
21 [90104-1012-09 GB/T16674.2/M10*1.25%12/8.8%; /% [ % Bolt M10*1.25*12 PCS 1
GB/T276-
22 1994 & 5 B2 600002 / 25*52*15 /P62 % 7 C3 /6 PCS 1
91601-6205-P63  [205 Bearing 6205
HSD1G- PCS 1
23 |91801-T01901 90B/FEFRENTA H A [ 65Mn/d25*D32x*1, N AkiH K I |steel washer @25*d32x*1
24 120607-T07902 HSD1G-100%! /55 HH it AT 458450 / 25%34*29.6 Hexagonal shaft bushing PCS 1
HSD1G-
25 |20608-T07902 1002 /g 5l 5 20Cr /- 258mm.,  #/0\BE242/2375 / [Hexagonal shaft PCS 1

RT3 /4L




Bevel gear for Hexagonal

26 |20605-T07901 HSD1G-100% /1T 54457 20CrMnTi/ 5572815 chaft PCS
GB/T297-
27 |91606-30205-P63  |1994[F|% A T-Hi& 300005 /925*%@52 /P6f5F7 #1C3,/3020 |Bear 30205 PCS
5
HSD1G- Gasket for side cover of
28 |20612-T07902 1002 /1T EFE I = 4K FHA [FN Y300 M i A 5 #4(Z0.5mm PCS
) bottom gearbox
_ ] 4= "'f‘”":—\E .
29 |20611.T07902-B01 I_‘ISS19}00:!:/17%%@lﬁﬁmjﬁﬁHTZOO/PTBIaCkC Side cover of bottom PCS
5o G ¥H gearbox
30 [90701-0002-Z9 GB/T97.1-2002F & -A% /8%1.6 /1% [ ¢ Flat washer 8 PCS
31 [90301-0830-09 GB/T70.1/M8%*1.25*30/8.8/ 4 /1% [ &% M8*1.25*30 PCS
. B2 R ESTERE Clutch & Flange plate
1 7839
|
— 0
[igc:ﬁi]
e Ho_y
4
10 \11 \12\13\14\6
1002 /7R 2 13 5 A FE 4 M N Y300 R A 15 (JE0. [Gasket for flange plate &
1 120203-T07901 5) /H170F5 B0 engine PCS
HSD1G-
2 |20202-T07901-F  |100%! /&34 5148 &4 (ADC12)E2170F 5 M /ECTE4 |Flange plate PCS
h25/36& /T ZE A/ fRE SRR
3 |90801-0003-Z9 GB/T93-1987 7 fE BIgEE HRE /8% 2.1 /15 [ £ Spring Washer 8 PCS
GB/T70.1/M8*1.25*25/8.8% /% 5 ([EE /A= T 501
4 |90301-0825-0E M) Screw M8*1.25*25 PCS
GB/T276-
5 [91601-6206-P63  |1994FHEKFHEK60000% /930*62*16/P62L 5 11C3/6 PCS

206

Bearing 6206




3TGQ-
5/ 8 &2 /BECH170FR ML H177F /HSD178F4E MM, (
TLEE25/36K ) & (A AR AEEAEEE T E&51105

6 |20500-T05202 Clutch assy. PCS 1
Bl (5110585 P53) & 2544k 4mi% 1 20501-
T05202/ B &2 E4wH5 /20502-
T05202) &62015K/fREEINE
Al-
7 |20203-T02201 603 /75 21 TG A A FENY3 00l A 152 /ECH177F |Gasket for flange plate & PCS 1
AL gearbox
8 [90701-0002-Z9 GB/T97.1-2002 £ F&-A%; /8*1.6 /15 (5 Flat washer 8 PCS 4
9 190301-0830-09 GB/T70.1/M8%*1.25*30/8.8/ 4 /1 [ 5% Screw M8*1.25*30 PCS 4
GB/T899-1988X . #Z4:bm=1.5d
10 190401-0830-09 A?;{/M8*1.25*30/7;82§2/EE1%¥ Stud bolt M8*1.25*30 PCS 2
11 |90602-0800-39 GB/T6177.1-20007\ A % 2 IR RF /M8*1.25 /82 /5 H£¢ |Nut M8 PCS 2
12 |90101-0616-09 GB/T5783/M6*1*16/8.84% /1% 1 §¢ Spring washer 6 PCS 1
13 |90801-0005-Z9 GB/T93-1987 i AL sk A /6%1.6 /14 15 £ Flat washer 6 PCS 1
14 [90702-0003-Z9 GB/T96.2-2002 KA -C4y /6%1.6 /1% 1 5% Flat washer 6 PCS 1
15 [91802-0009 THEEIAR /12%x24%1 Adjusting washer 12x24x1  [PCS 1
100G-
16 |20504-T07004-E  |1/BS 52555 TR 26N 22 / N 22 L {%2.5/ K [El%74.5[]/  |Clutch Spring PCS 1

B2 5E B T

=. REFTER(?/Bumper

¥ 6 7, 4L 13 m




H170F-23-AG-236-4-

RAH170F5 @507 /AB AN /FFE B /G
2t R s m Sl Es /127 Hl (25%x36mm)/17# MM HE

1 10 237-4-10 . RERUE [ e ks /Bhok R £ /2 e 1 /B RR o =t H170F Gasoline Engine = 1
A/ SN E A PT1655CIE €& 55 LI 38
#1100/ HFAY/@22x2/A]4ET] /270 /H170F5 @M./ H
2 F A /4.0-8FEHE /HEFT K-380mm / A] BE B4 e /PTBlack C PCS 1
25200-T07936-B01 | B &5y Bumper
3 GB/T6182-2000 PCS 3
90605-0600-M9 2BV IE B R/ A B IERE/M6*1 /92 /T H £ Nut M6
HSD1G-
4 105G/ fREGAT 251 E A FRABSZE KL/ H F R LRI 28 ( FHiE PCS 1
25205-T03302-R51 |4T[EE ) PMS159CH T S i v Plastic cover for bumper
5 GB/T PCS 1
90319-0635-09 70.2—2000 A 7N A T SLI85T /M6*1*35/8.84% /5 5% |[Nut M6*1*35
6 GB/T PCS 2
90319-0640-09 70.2—2000 758 F @ 245 /M6*1*40/8.82%: /5 (5% [Nut M6*1*40
7 [90103-0840-09 GB/T16674.1 /28247 /M8*1.25%40/8.84% /1% (1 4¢ Bolt M8*1.25%40 PCS 4
8 [90702-0002-Z9 GB/T96.2-2002 K E4[E-CL / 8* 024*2 /1K [ 5 Flat washer @8*@24*2 PCS 4
9 [90602-0800-39 GB/T6177.1-20007\ A % £ 481} /M8*1.25/8% /IE H 4 |Nut M8 PCS 4
M. $FZ2/Handle Assy.




20 hsi\@ 17

GB/T947 T FE BRI K AFEKIZET /M6*40/4.85% /15 5 (

90302-0640-59 _ Screw M6*40 PCS | 4.0000
FEFR)
HSD1G-

10103-T02401-R06 |100B/FkFZRE&1fi 1 i ABS2E ¥l /BECFR60/60A/75/80/ |Plastic cover(banana type) PCS | 1.0000
90/90B/100/100A/100B/105GH 2 /PT1655CHE £ 55
GB/T6182

90605-0600-M , o e Nut M6*1 P 2.

0605-0600-M9 1oz 31 o g it o< 5 BRI/ M6 1/ 9%t/ 5 1B ueMo €5 | 20000
HSD1G- Throttle valve switch with

10600-T07902-R01 [ 100B/100C/#r100/ECDFRILF 2R /#B K41 (2| R4S/ FF cable PCS | 1.0000
KIBFLA @/ EE/ER1300. K110
HSD1G-

10109-T01502 80B/HXFRREM TN T #4885/ E Ktk #/FLe25mm/+-1 |Gum cover for handle PCS | 2.0000
18.5mm
HSD1G- Engine on-off switch with

30505-T07901 1008 /4R A FF % /25mmia st /BEEDFRIL F 52 /i F (DJ21 Cafle PCS | 1.0000
1-4A/DJ431-6A-D) i £-1200mm (& £-1080)

10108-T02402 HSD1G-100B/%:K /B 25mmE X/ /5 /Bt R & Cable nail PCS | 2.0000
v IESPAN 4 = /j/v"- ~ Iifl-/ A0

10400-T07902-Ro1 1 100/ BEIBFALE/Q235/FIF/TUBERA/CHRIAFR/ | o) 1 over PCS | 1.0000

EH-980/% K140/iEF &84 /JRAL3020

8 T, 4L 13 m




HSD1G-
100B/#kF 2245 Q235/ B F@25mm/CF A 75/80/90/90

9 |10101-T02401-B01 B /100, 100B,/105GHLE Tt 1 » 25 2 (S22 - Handle PCS | 1.0000
TG FL/PTBlack C 2 53¢ 11
HSD1G-
10 |10204-T02401-B01 |100B/ {45 HA4 /7 ZG35/C3X/E260/60A/75/80/100/90B/ Teeth plate PCS | 1.0000
100B/105G#1%! /PTBlack C B & 55
HSD1G-
11 |10202-T07910-B01 |100%! /3kF EE#F[F1Q235/EECaRIk F 22 /s 22 )75 /PTBI |Handle support arm PCS | 1.0000
ack C B 55y
HSD1G-
12 |10205-T02401-9  |100B/FRAIEA4572G35/E275. 80, 100EUCER/MNTEAI /1% |Stop block PCS | 1.0000
S
13 |90101-1040-09 GB/T5783/M10*1.5%40/8.84% /1% 9 &% Bolt M10*1.5%40 PCS | 4.0000
14 |90701-0001-Z9 GB/T97.1 AR -AZ: /102 /15 (5% Flat washer 10 PCS | 8.0000
15 |90801-0001-Z9 GB/TO3 ¥ fE HIne B AR /10%2.6 /15 [ £ Spring Washer 10 PCS 4
16 |90601-1000-39 GB/T617012L /X A IR AF /M10*1.5/8%) /1% [15¢ Nut M10 PCS | 4.0000
17 |10802-T07001 132&3?@7@?:%%;25/ PIEREIM10/1006- Gum cover for shifting lever |PCS | 1.0000
18 |11107-T02501 HSD1G-105 /81 Bk [iihiR 20 22 /RE Locking R pin PCS | 1.0000
19 |11106-T02501 HSD1G-105 /4 E EEMITRE 6 (S7Kk3.5%) B f;:gg sleeve forshifting  p0c | 5000
100G-
20 [11101-T07002-5  |1/Hp4FF 445 Q235/5MF@10mm/EEDFR_E T #7548k B /| Shifting lever PCS | 1.0000
NERE /LR
HSD1G-
21 |11105-T07903-9  |100Z!/HifhyNE A4 FQ235 /M /W5 (5% (Fa AR EE /E 4K 45 | Shifting indicator cover PCS | 1.0000
)
HSD1G- \ Plastic cover for handle
22 [10201-T02401-R06 |100B/ k3 EELE 1= #7157 ABSEE AL /BB AL CF/100/105GHL PCS | 1.0000
B/ 44 aT| BE34%64 /PT1655CHE & 255 % supportarm
23 |11119-T02401 ASDIG- Rubber washer PCS | 1.0000
100B/ R BCEAFE /P T LS [ BEe 2 [k 22 / R
24 |90701-0011-Z9 GB/T97.1FHpa-A%Y /14*2.5 /1% [ 45¢ Flat washer 14 PCS | 1.0000
25 |90801-0011-Z9 GB/ T3k fE B EE /14%3.6 /T4 [ ¢ Spring Washer 14 PCS | 1.0000
HSD1G-
26 [10901-T02402-5 |100B/EE(RE1 SHIFH45745#4K /C3X, BB F75. 80. 100 |Locking handle PCS | 1.0000
B/ EIRE/ 012/ 85
HSD%.G- - " - Gum cover for locking
27 |10802-T01002 75/ B ITEM FHPVC+10% T BRI/ 16 H 71> Bt/ ™A PCS | 1.0000
handle
Flpl12/2E
%9 0, 13 m




B, IR /Trailer Body

1 [91401-0001-Z9 DIN11024/®2*9*38/i% 4 ¢ R Pin ®2*9*38 PCS 1
5 |28306-T02501-B01 H1G_-D;19/5/fﬁj]*#7]ME"%SMn/Lﬂ/ElSmm/PTBIaCk Resistance blade PCS 1
C EBssitmid
3 [90901-1040-Z9 GB/T882-1986%1HBAY /10*40/i% 1 £ Pin roll10%40 PCS 1
HSD1G-
4 75/ EREAAM T Q235 (S HE R 2 K <1 72mm)PTBlack C - |Connecting frame PCS 1
25303-T01001-B01 | R &5 ¢y
HSD1G-
5 75A,80D5R/HEFE(RIR M A4S #4N/ To iR O /14 (5 58/ E 121 PCS 1
25302-T01008-9 |6, 120 Safety Pin 16%¥120
6 [90601-1200-39 GB/T617012 ;X B IRAF /M12*1.75/84% /1% (4 5¢ Nut M12 PCS 2
7 [90101-1250-09 GB/T5783/M12*1.75%50/8.84% /% 4 &% Bolt M12*1.75*50 PCS 2
H950/ #8381 57Q235/ L WG e ey B .
8 [25301-T11202-B01 %%?Ea%%immmga%ﬁﬂ/cb 1;;%3%135('2* @gﬁ,ﬁg% Trailer Body PCS 1
9 |90801-0001-Z9 GB/T93-1987 1 A A5 E R /10*2.6 /1% (1 FF Spring Washer 10*2.6 PCS 3
10 |90701-0001-Z9 GB/T97.1-2002F A& -AZ% /10*2 /15 (5% Flat washer 10*2 PCS 3
11 |90601-1000-39 GB/T6170-200012 /X B4R A /M10*1.5/84% /1% (1 5% Nut M10 PCS 5
12 |90101-1045-09 GB/T5783/M10*1.5%45/8.82; /1% [ 5% Bolt M10*1.5*45 PCS 3
13 |91401-0002-Z9 DIN11024/®3*20*60 /1% [ 5% R pin ®3*20*60 PCS 1

7N, PEARESSY/Fender

%010 o1, 3k 13 |




A1-603 /L5 EM(R)) #IFQ235/HC5.0-

1 [25401-T02201-B01 |12%8H4/7E135H BYATN A B RS EMR & CE Left Side Fender PCS 1
INFEESR /PTBlack C B & T i E

2 [90602-0600-39 GB/T6177.17\ 5 L HElREE/M6*1 /84 /14 [ £ Nut M6 PCS 6

3 190107-0612-09 GB/T5789/M6*1*12/8.84% /% [145¢ Bolt M6*1*12 PCS 6
H950/ £ etk () MFQ235/AFKES e/ A e i 27

4 (25401-T11201 %1l (B1.2mm) HREIESENZ25FL/PMS159CHE # 550E | Left Main Fender PCS 1
)

5 |90103-0816-09 GB/T16674.1/M8*1.25%16/8.84% /1% [ 4¢ Bolt M8*1.25%16 PCS 10
A1-603/EHEEM(R)) MFQ235/EC5.0- 1258 HERF & CE

6 [25402-T02205-B01 [JIFZEK /7E 13541 BAFR A BIEYEM 754 CE/PTBlack C |Right Main Fender PCS 1
EEsem
HO50/ LM () #IFQ235/AFKES e /25 BiFg 27

7 |25402-T11201 A (BE1.2mm) HERGEHZE2EFL/PMS159CHE E 557¢ |Right Side Fender PCS 1
g

8 [90602-0800-39 GB/T6177.17\ % 2 milEHE/M8*1.25/84% /1% (£ Nut M8 PCS 4
H950/Q235//52.5/4.0-8%: 84 /ARR /PTBlack C Rear support frame for

9 [25411-T11201-B01 ® 3 fender PCS 1

t. 71E&{%/Blades

% 11 08, 3k 13 T




HWS5 /&35 /1 51Q235 (JE 2mm) 2375 / 70 18 ik 1 2 44 i 27

1 [50106-T07001-R06 |Z=FLEE/40mm7N75E #80mm/EE240mm/ 1524 /P|Side Disc PCS 2
T1655CHE & 5at i
2 [90601-1000-39 Hexagon Nut M8*1.5 PCS 24
3 [90801-0001-Z9 Spring Washer 8*2.6 PCS 24
4 190701-0001-Z9 Flat Washer 8*2 PCS 24
5 [90101-1025-09 Bolt M8*1.25*25 PCS 24
6 |90901-0840-Z9 GB/T88255HBAY /8*40 /1% (5% Pin Roll 8*40 PCS 4
7 191401-0001-Z9 DIN11024/®2*9*38 /1% [ %% R PIN 2*9*38 PCS 4
HSD1G-
50104-T01032Z- |75/8I7]& (E#J)(EJ])) F5TJFHW007/#5Q235/4...
8 Iros 3/2375 /ARG o [ B R S /S e 75840 /PT1 65 | 1€ Plade axle PCS | 2
5CI&E & s i
HSD1G-
9 ES{(())EOZ-HW70112- 75/ETIR(EET]) FB5TIFERT]/MFQ235/4414 F /23|Main Blade axle PCS 2
B |9t JPT1655CHE B e i
HSD1G-
10 |50101-T01032-B01 |75/A& 71 (B#7]) #F65Mn/ 5 7] FHW007/PTBlac (left blade PCS 12
k C B siemid
HSD1G-
11 |50201-T01032-B01 |75/& 71 (B#7]) #F65Mn/ 5 7] FHW007/PTBlac [right blade PCS 12

k C Z 5t

J\. ®p&ER43 /Rubber wheels

% 12 71, 2L 13 T




1 90101-1025-09 |GB/T5783/M10*1.5*25/8.84% /% (%% Bolt M10*1.25*25 PCS 8
2 90701-0001-Z9 |GB/T97.1-2002F AR -A%Z /10%2 /1% (5% Flat washer 10%*2 PCS 8
3 90801-0001-Z9 |GB/T93-1987 7 4 Fnta B+ /10%2.6 /15 [ &% Spring Washer 10*2.6 PCS 8
4 90601-1000-39 |GB/T6170-20001% /XA 1EAF/M10*1.5/84% /1% [145¢ Nut M10 PCS 8
HSD1G-
105/ A, NeE > NFHIINE+ATIARE K bR/ 4.0-
5 |40100-T02504-W01 8 /L EYRALO003 M 2 35 S 91 /[ (124 B . (BB, Left rubber wheel assy. PCS 1
B THERE © 40Km/hZ{EE © 100Kg/1™ (AA%)
HSD1G-80/Z£ kg i [5Q235 /A 4.0-
6 |40301-T01306-B01 8EAHL + 2375, F-120mm/PTBlack C 6 255 i Wheel tube PCS 2
7 91401-0001-Z9 |DIN11024/®2*9*38 /1 [ ¢ R PIN 2*9*38 PCS 2
8 90901-0850-Z9 |GB/T882-19864%4%BA! /8*50 /1% [14¢ Pin roll 8*50 PCS 2
HSD1G-
A . AEL H—»;_}lg /s I AN /‘\ .0-

8/ #RALI003 H & 55 IHi ¥ /[ (R HA24 N B . R,
R /T ERE © 40Km/hZRE &  100Kg/ 1 (AAZL)

% 13 01, 4t 13 T




